RECOMMENDED
SPARE PARTS

MIXER SERIAL NUMBER: SN-1 7047
MODEL:BPC-3672-UR9B

PART
Q7Y. NUMBER  DESCRIPTION

715-57400 BEARING S2000 4-7/16 IN NON EXPANSION 4 BOLT
715-57410  BEARING S2000 4-7/16 IN EXPANSION 4 BOLT
367-03950 BOLT KIT BLADE ASSEMBLY 1/2 X 1-1/2 F911
210-18300 BLADE 5/16 X 36 CS BOLT ON ROUND ARM RH
210-18350 BLADE 5/16 X 36 CS BOLT ON ROUND ARM LH
620-44800  SEAL WASHER 4-7/16 UHMW

620-46000 LANTERN RING 4-7/16 UHMW

620-47200 RING FOLLOWER 4-7/16 UHMW

620-05500 PR 4-7/16 DIA 3/8SQ TFE/SYN

829-76400 AB 440N-Z21SS2H SENSAGUARD

amndnnunwwRas

829-76810 AB 889D-F8AB-10 CORDSET

MAR ION"

PERFORMANCE GROUP
FACTORY ORIGINAL PAR‘TS NF\ SER’

1.800.397.6371

af







